
LEGISLATURE

LEGISLATTYE BILL DRAFTING COMTIISSION

For services and expenses, temporary and special
services, and for expenses of maintenance and operation

Personal Seruice

Personal Service Regular

Temporary Service

Total Personal Service

Title of Appropriation

Nonpersonal Service

Supplies and Materials

Equipment

Total Nonpersonal Service

Total--Legislative Messenger Service

Nonpersonal Service

Supplies and Materials

Travel
Contractual Services

Equipment

Total Nonpersonal Service

Total--Legislative Bill Drafting Commission

Appropriated Requestedfor

for2009-10 2010-l I Change

$2,000 $2,000

&&
$2.000 s2.000

$917,000 $917,000

$10,695,644 $10,695,644

$170.950 $170.950

$10,966,594 $10,866,594

$o

$0
&

$0

s335,375

$51,088

$1,727,437

$160.397

s2.274.297

$13,140,891

$335,375

$51,088

$1,727,437

$160.397

$2.274.297

$13,140,891

$0

$q
$0

$0

$o

$0

$0
&

$0

491


