<i>.</i>			LEGISLATU	RE	
	Title of Appropriation	Appropriated for 2009-10	Requested for <u>2010-11</u>	Change	
	Nonpersonal Service				
	Supplies and Materials	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0	
	Equipment	<u>\$0</u>	<u>\$0</u>	\$0	
	Total Nonpersonal Service	\$2,000	\$2,000	<u>\$0</u>	
	TotalLegislative Messenger Service	\$917,000	\$917,000	\$0	
	LEGISLATIVE BILL DRAFTING COMMISSION				
	For services and expenses, temporary and special services, and for expenses of maintenance and operat	ion			
	Personal Service				
	Personal Service Regular	\$10,695,644	\$10,695,644	\$0	
	Temporary Service	\$170,950	\$170,950	\$0	
	Total Personal Service	\$10,866,594	\$10,866,594	\$0	
	Nonpersonal Service				
	Supplies and Materials	\$335,375	\$335,375	\$0	
	Travel	\$51,088	\$51,088	\$0	
	Contractual Services	\$1,727,437	\$1,727,437	\$0	
	Equipment	\$160,397	\$160,397	<u>\$0</u>	
	Total Nonpersonal Service	\$2,274,297	\$2,274,297	<u>\$0</u>	
	TotalLegislative Bill Drafting Commission	\$13,140,891	\$13,140,891	\$0	